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Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 3, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $72,817 30
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $68,952 31
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $40,739 10
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $35,079 12
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $33,306 24
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $31,926 21
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $27,023 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $25,836 1
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $22,392 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,616 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,133 7
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $18,407 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $17,687 8
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $16,461 14
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,344 3
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $15,407 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,043 10
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $14,951 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,244 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,535 8
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $12,411 5
Owen Insurance Group $12,299 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $11,576 9
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $10,884 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,751 3
FHK Corporation $10,596 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,572 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,036 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,843 3
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $8,627 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,316 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $8,232 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,980 3
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $7,584 3
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $7,559 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,488 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $7,487 2
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $7,224 4
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $6,804 1
Chacon Financial Group $6,611 2
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,587 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $6,144 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $6,024 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $5,268 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,243 6
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,100 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
June 3, 2018

Peltz, Arnold

Plans Plus, Ltd.
Sweeney, James A.
Iwill Advisors, Inc.
Heller, Mark

Warner, Russell G. Ill
Dover, Kevin

Jetter, Art

Brazzi, Patricia E.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Reardon, John J.
Fraser, Daniel

Judah, Charles G.
Mangini, Nicholas L.
Blizman, Donna J.
Maxwell, Cynthia S.
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Conn, Stephen A.
Streett, Francis G.
Loebig, George J.
Prather, Enoch C. Il
Fiduciary Intermediary, Ltd.
Professional Group Marketing, Inc.
Stephens, Denise M.
Remoza, Inc.

Butcher, Mark
Agencyrm, LLC
Medicare Health Benefits, Inc.
Miller, Michele M.
Skolnick, Hal S.
Trembicki, Kenneth A.
Reilly, Frank A.J.
Bache, Robert W.
Spak, Robert I.
Infante, Reymundo J.
Baacke, Brian W.
Schmidt, Theodore O.
Alan, Stuart

Forhman, Elaine T.
Graham, Carter
Zimny, Robert S.

Cale, James C. Jr.
Silver, David A.
Kennedy, William O. Jr.
Martin, Eric C.

Peltz Insurance Agency

American Senior Benefits

Heller Insurance Agency

Agency of Terry Warner

Dover Insurance Agency

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.

Brazzi Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.
Fraser Insurance Agency

MSIS, Inc.

Mangini Insurance Agency

Blizman Insurance Agency

Maxwell Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Conn Insurance Agency

Streett Insurance Agency

Loebig Insurance Agency

Prather Insurance Agency

Stephens Insurance Agency

Butcher Insurance Agency

Miller Insurance Agency
Skolnick Insurance Agency
Trembicki Insurance Agency
Reilly Insurance Agency
Bache Insurance Agency
Spak Insurance Agency
Infante Insurance Agency
Baacke Insurance Agency
Schmidt Insurance Agency
Senior Care Insurance Center
R&E Marketing Associates, Inc.
Shoreline Financial

Zimny Insurance Agency

Cale Insurance Agency

Silver Insurance Agency
Kennedy Insurance Agency
Martin Insurance Agency

$4,965
$4,965
$4,896
$4,872
$4,811
$4,559
$4,379
$4,331
$4,296
$4,183
$4,140
$4,104
$3,984
$3,959
$3,899
$3,804
$3,660
$3,551
$3,516
$3,516
$3,396
$3,348
$3,312
$3,312
$3,300
$3,216
$3,203
$3,084
$3,084
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,892
$2,868
$2,868
$2,820
$2,772
$2,748
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,616
$2,568
$2,555
$2,555
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Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 3,2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $25,836

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Kingsley, Beverly J. $12,334 Savage, Gina $10,919
Rosenberg, Eric $11,160

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $9,624 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,784
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,316 Shotwell, Mary P. $5,764
Broedell, Joseph F. $8,232 Selinger, William S. $5,736
Huberman, Richard $7,559 Sellick, Bradley $5,700
Haass, David $7,283 Simpkins, Mark A. $5,478
Kempler, Gary S. $7,200 Quant, Demarco $5,459
Holzman, Robert $6,887 Kitay, Laura A. $5,400
Sklar, Susan T. $6,804 Palmer, Casey V. $5,315
Klein, Sylvia $6,408 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $5,264
Sachs, Kerry $6,312 Graham, Christopher C. $5,256
Maviglia, Raymond C. $6,288 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,205
Rush, Francine $5,868 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,100
Johnson, Nicole V. $5,796 Joiner, Clifton T. $5,100

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Peltz, Jesse S. $4,965 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,815
Constantinoff, Karen $4,860 Maxwell, Cynthia S. $3,804
Jones, Michael B. $4,852 Gilbert, Brian $3,696
Weiland, David $4,812 Cosgrove, Anthony $3,683
Heller, Mark $4,811 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,660
Kravit, Jonathan J. $4,800 Gold, Matthew $3,600
Warner, Russell G. IlI $4,559 Lucas, Richard $3,600
Martin, Robert $4,463 Brown, Gerald M. $3,516
Stevens, Ray $4,367 Conn, Stephen A. $3,516
Polanco, Robyn R. $4,331 Streett, Francis G. $3,516
Ranney, Eugene $4,296 Keating, Gizella $3,504
Fenton, Paula B. $4,212 Benaim, Eduardo $3,503
Ratliff, Dale IlI $4,200 Barta, Francine $3,432
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $4,183 Larocca, Joseph A. $3,383
Hatton, Catherine E. $4,077 Prather, Enoch C. llI $3,348
Cancio, Maria $3,984 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,347
Underhill, John G. $3,936 Clout, Erica $3,312
Lemus, Eduardo $3,888 Galkin, Barry A. $3,312
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Haft, Gary S. $3,300 Gilbert, Matthew C. $2,796
Primack, Neil E. $3,300 Richard, Paul $2,796
Stephens, Denise M. $3,300 Phillips, Travis A. $2,772
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,300 Aiello, Marie $2,748
Gonzalez, Julio E. $3,296 Long, Rodney L. $2,748
Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,252 Petreeko, Jon M. $2,748
Zelinsky, Robin $3,228 Chard, Dani L. $2,747
Ahlbum, Christine $3,216 Boyles, Cheryl K. $2,716
Applebaum, Jason $3,216 Wiseman, Mary E. $2,712
Moita, Rezeda $3,216 Gordon, Aaron $2,711
Butcher, Mark $3,203 Gratzon, Peter $2,711
Hutchinson, Michael L. $3,120 Heaslip, Christopher $2,711
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,107 Olsey, Kathleen B. $2,711
Baycroft, Perry S. $3,084 Sam, Catherine M. $2,711
Chernuchin, Andrew D. $3,024 Borjas, Israel $2,628
Moore, Daniel $3,024 Dillow, David S. $2,628
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,024 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,628
Skolnick, Hal S. $3,024 Fraser, Daniel $2,628
Stevens, Carl R. $3,024 Geld, James $2,628
Swaffar, Darlene $3,024 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,628
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,999 Gruby, Danny $2,628
Lasman, David $2,988 Khan, Shameeza $2,628
Abadjian, Pierre $2,952 Konz, Douglas J. $2,628
Maglio, Theresa $2,951 Malooley, Michele A. $2,628
Stevens, Jason $2,939 McCullough, Sandra L. $2,628
Deross, William P. $2,892 Minervini, Debra A. $2,628
Kohn, William B. $2,868 Velez, Gil $2,628
Mankamyer, Mary $2,868 Zarr, Laurie G. $2,628
Matyskiel, Robert E. $2,868 Cale, James C. Jr. $2,616
Novak, Frank R. $2,868 Mangini, Rosemary $2,580
Spak, Robert I. $2,868 DiBartolomeo, Stephen $2,568
Wacks, Edward A. $2,868 Silver, David A. $2,568
Balogh, Christian J. $2,863 Kennedy, William O. Jr. $2,555
Infante, Reymundo J. $2,820 Martin, Eric C. $2,555

Sosso, Michael R.

$2,820



	GA Combined 6.3.18
	WA Combined 6.3.18

